

À  
SLP(C)No. 11975-11977 OF 1999

ITEM No.201

Court No.10

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11975-11977/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/1999 in WAs.4967 to 4969  
of 1998 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VENKATAGIRI YAPPA 'DEAD' AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 01/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. Somiran Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Jain,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy,Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, learned counsel accepts  
notice for proposed L.R. Nos.1(ii), 1(iv), 1(vi) and  
1(vii). Proposed L.R. 1(iii) has refused to accept notice.  
Service is deemed to be completed. Petitioner seeks leave  
for serving the unserved L.Rs. Dasti allowed.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master